INTERMEDIATE ADVANCED INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
TAKE ‘EM HUNTING - 5/7/2022
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

HUNT, AYDEN
COLUSA GUN CLUB

WILDER, AMELIA
A&A SHOOTERS

EARL, JED
A&A SHOOTERS

RISAGER, CHLOE
DEL ORO JUNIOR EAGLES

LEE, JAYCE
COLUSA GUN CLUB

DAVIDSON, ROWDY
COLUSA GUN CLUB

JARRETT, AJAY
A&A SHOOTERS

BARMEN, BRAEDEN
COLUSA GUN CLUB

HOYT, MARCUS

ELDORADO YOUTH TRAP TEAM

BENNION, BRYSON
A&A SHOOTERS

CLARK, TYLER
A8A SHOOTERS

STEDMAN, CLAIRE
YUBA GUN C LUB

LOWE, BRODY

YUBA GUN C LUB

WRIGHT, AVERY
DEL ORO JUNIOR EAGLES
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31

31

34

34

3

35

16

23

+

21
-+

25
21
+
20
24
20
22
20
21
22
24

21

21

SCORES
25 , 24
23 25,
21 24
+
25 20
23 23
+
23 20
+
20 23
+
19 23
+
23 21
+
19 20
+
18 20
+
19 21
+
20 19
+
20 22

23 _

24

22

24

23

21

23

21

20

22

22

18

21

18

TOTAL
95 95
93 03
92 92
90 90
89 89
88 88
86 86
85 85
84 84
82 g2
82 82
82 82
81 81
81 81

SHOOT-OFF

Ki712022 - 4:04:45 PM




INTERMEDIATE ADVANCED INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
TAKE ‘EM HUNTING - 5/7/2022
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
MCGEE, PARKER
A&A SHOOTERS

BAADE, TUCKER
DEL ORO JUNIOR EAGLES

REILLY, COREY
A8A SHOOTERS

WONG, VIVIEN
SAC VALLEY CLAY SLAYERS

36

18

20

13

16

SCORES

17

16

14

13

+

+

+

+

21

20

17

12

+

+

+

+

20 _

17 _

22 _

13 _

TOTAL
76 76
73 73
66 66
54 54

SHOOT-OFF

Ki712022 - 4:04:45 PM
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